
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Blake Bogh 6 15 M 1 1-19 0:19:27.2 6:16/M

2 Matt Kite 12 47 M 1 45-49 0:19:39.4 6:20/M

3 Ed Barney 2 61 M 1 60-64 0:20:07.2 6:29/M

4 Michael Barney 1 37 M 1 35-39 0:20:50.4 6:43/M

5 Ryan Anke 9 29 M 1 25-29 0:21:33.9 6:57/M

6 Owen Purschwitz 137 40 M 1 40-44 0:21:48.6 7:02/M

7 Bruno Zbinden 150 38 M 2 35-39 0:21:59.4 7:05/M

8 Steve Husko 4 62 M 2 60-64 0:22:24.5 7:14/M

9 Pablo Pescador 135 35 M 3 35-39 0:22:29.9 7:15/M

10 Bronson Burton 15 15 M 2 1-19 0:23:19.5 7:31/M

11 Ken Bogh 7 44 M 2 40-44 0:25:24.4 8:12/M

12 Anna Bogh 5 11 F 1 1-19 0:25:46.5 8:19/M

13 Emma Schlutt 143 10 F 2 1-19 0:26:16.3 8:28/M

14 Michelle Rogers 138 51 F 1 50-54 0:26:32.2 8:34/M

15 Daniel Calligan 100 38 M 4 35-39 0:26:43.5 8:37/M

16 Shane Walter 149 34 M 1 30-34 0:26:47.3 8:38/M

17 Roberta Arrowsmith 93 63 F 1 60-64 0:27:07.6 8:45/M

18 Sara Walter 148 34 F 1 30-34 0:27:19.1 8:49/M

19 Kelsi Pothier 136 39 F 1 35-39 0:27:20.9 8:49/M

20 Francis Morrow 92 14 F 3 1-19 0:27:26.2 8:51/M

21 Stephanie Drew 104 51 F 2 50-54 0:27:33.3 8:53/M

22 Madison Etiz 105 22 F 1 20-24 0:27:37.8 8:55/M

23 Margaret Gorog 10 55 F 1 55-59 0:28:53.3 9:19/M

24 Samuel Carrieri 11 57 M 1 55-59 0:28:59.5 9:21/M

25 Christy Clerf 101 43 F 1 40-44 0:29:02.2 9:22/M

26 Nicole Schlutt 144 37 F 2 35-39 0:29:03.2 9:22/M

27 John Oliver 132 47 M 2 45-49 0:29:10.7 9:25/M

28 Laurie Kesgard 119 45 F 1 45-49 0:29:18.4 9:27/M

29 Robert Davies 102 72 M 1 70-74 0:29:37.2 9:33/M

30 Todd Atchison 8 41 M 3 40-44 0:29:37.4 9:33/M

31 Roger Hesse 112 61 M 3 60-64 0:29:42.1 9:35/M

32 Emily Mattson 124 13 F 4 1-19 0:30:40.4 9:54/M

33 Stacy Mattson 125 38 F 3 35-39 0:30:41.1 9:54/M

34 Roberta Denney 103 46 F 2 45-49 0:31:38.2 10:12/M

35 Greg Schmidt 145 52 M 1 50-54 0:31:42.9 10:14/M

36 Allan Jookins 87 73 M 2 70-74 0:31:46.6 10:15/M

37 Laura Morrow 91 47 F 3 45-49 0:31:59.6 10:19/M

38 Katie Bessler 97 34 F 2 30-34 0:32:23.2 10:27/M

39 Adryanna Bessler 96 10 F 5 1-19 0:33:22.5 10:46/M

40 Vickie McDaniel 126 58 F 2 55-59 0:33:35.7 10:50/M

41 Erin O'Hara 130 20 F 2 20-24 0:33:44.7 10:53/M

42 Brian Sinclair 146 23 M 1 20-24 0:35:09.5 11:20/M

43 Emily O'Neill 131 23 F 3 20-24 0:35:09.7 11:20/M

44 Mark Simon 13 44 M 4 40-44 0:36:02.3 11:37/M

45 Kris Hill 113 36 F 4 35-39 0:36:36.4 11:48/M

46 Michelle Brantley 99 38 F 5 35-39 0:37:24.8 12:04/M

47 Kammi Brantley 98 13 F 6 1-19 0:37:44.4 12:10/M

48 Patricia Husko 3 61 F 2 60-64 0:38:13.4 12:20/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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49 Kristin Nixon 129 47 F 4 45-49 0:38:39.1 12:28/M

50 Mary Schiechl 141 39 F 6 35-39 0:38:46.9 12:30/M

51 Julia Schiechl 140 9 F 7 1-19 0:38:47.4 12:31/M

52 Carmen Gohl 109 28 F 1 25-29 0:40:35.7 13:05/M

53 Mary Gumeson 111 46 F 5 45-49 0:40:42.4 13:08/M

54 Shelby Kesgard 14 17 F 8 1-19 0:53:46.8 17:21/M

55 Patti Keenan-Cooley 118 53 F 3 50-54 0:53:46.8 17:21/M

56 Emily Labish 121 23 F 4 20-24 0:55:15.8 17:49/M

57 Diane Barmore 94 51 F 4 50-54 0:55:29.8 17:54/M

58 Alan Klein 120 71 M 3 70-74 0:57:23.5 18:31/M

59 Linda Grube 110 67 F 1 65-69 0:58:08.4 18:45/M

60 Michelle Jones 117 49 F 6 45-49 0:58:09.8 18:45/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Anna Bogh 5 11 1 0:25:46.5 8:19/M

2 Emma Schlutt 143 10 2 0:26:16.3 8:28/M

3 Francis Morrow 92 14 7 0:27:26.2 8:51/M

4 Emily Mattson 124 13 14 0:30:40.4 9:54/M

5 Adryanna Bessler 96 10 19 0:33:22.5 10:46/M

6 Kammi Brantley 98 13 25 0:37:44.4 12:10/M

7 Julia Schiechl 140 9 29 0:38:47.4 12:31/M

8 Shelby Kesgard 14 17 32 0:53:46.8 17:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Madison Etiz 105 22 9 0:27:37.8 8:55/M

2 Erin O'Hara 130 20 21 0:33:44.7 10:53/M

3 Emily O'Neill 131 23 22 0:35:09.7 11:20/M

4 Emily Labish 121 23 34 0:55:15.8 17:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Carmen Gohl 109 28 30 0:40:35.7 13:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sara Walter 148 34 5 0:27:19.1 8:49/M

2 Katie Bessler 97 34 18 0:32:23.2 10:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kelsi Pothier 136 39 6 0:27:20.9 8:49/M

2 Nicole Schlutt 144 37 12 0:29:03.2 9:22/M

3 Stacy Mattson 125 38 15 0:30:41.1 9:54/M

4 Kris Hill 113 36 23 0:36:36.4 11:48/M

5 Michelle Brantley 99 38 24 0:37:24.8 12:04/M

6 Mary Schiechl 141 39 28 0:38:46.9 12:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Christy Clerf 101 43 11 0:29:02.2 9:22/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Auburn Days Winer Run

5K Run Age Group Results
Friday, August 14, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Laurie Kesgard 119 45 13 0:29:18.4 9:27/M

2 Roberta Denney 103 46 16 0:31:38.2 10:12/M

3 Laura Morrow 91 47 17 0:31:59.6 10:19/M

4 Kristin Nixon 129 47 27 0:38:39.1 12:28/M

5 Mary Gumeson 111 46 31 0:40:42.4 13:08/M

6 Michelle Jones 117 49 37 0:58:09.8 18:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle Rogers 138 51 3 0:26:32.2 8:34/M

2 Stephanie Drew 104 51 8 0:27:33.3 8:53/M

3 Patti Keenan-Cooley 118 53 33 0:53:46.8 17:21/M

4 Diane Barmore 94 51 35 0:55:29.8 17:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Margaret Gorog 10 55 10 0:28:53.3 9:19/M

2 Vickie McDaniel 126 58 20 0:33:35.7 10:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Roberta Arrowsmith 93 63 4 0:27:07.6 8:45/M

2 Patricia Husko 3 61 26 0:38:13.4 12:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Linda Grube 110 67 36 0:58:08.4 18:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Blake Bogh 6 15 1 0:19:27.2 6:16/M

2 Bronson Burton 15 15 10 0:23:19.5 7:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brian Sinclair 146 23 21 0:35:09.5 11:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ryan Anke 9 29 5 0:21:33.9 6:57/M

Male 25 to 29

Female 65 to 69

Male 19 and Under

Male 20 to 24

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Shane Walter 149 34 13 0:26:47.3 8:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Barney 1 37 4 0:20:50.4 6:43/M

2 Bruno Zbinden 150 38 7 0:21:59.4 7:05/M

3 Pablo Pescador 135 35 9 0:22:29.9 7:15/M

4 Daniel Calligan 100 38 12 0:26:43.5 8:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Owen Purschwitz 137 40 6 0:21:48.6 7:02/M

2 Ken Bogh 7 44 11 0:25:24.4 8:12/M

3 Todd Atchison 8 41 17 0:29:37.4 9:33/M

4 Mark Simon 13 44 22 0:36:02.3 11:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Matt Kite 12 47 2 0:19:39.4 6:20/M

2 John Oliver 132 47 15 0:29:10.7 9:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Greg Schmidt 145 52 19 0:31:42.9 10:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Samuel Carrieri 11 57 14 0:28:59.5 9:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ed Barney 2 61 3 0:20:07.2 6:29/M

2 Steve Husko 4 62 8 0:22:24.5 7:14/M

3 Roger Hesse 112 61 18 0:29:42.1 9:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Robert Davies 102 72 16 0:29:37.2 9:33/M

2 Allan Jookins 87 73 20 0:31:46.6 10:15/M

3 Alan Klein 120 71 23 0:57:23.5 18:31/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 70 to 74

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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